

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5945/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2012 in MCRC No. 304/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

KUMARI VANDANA DEVI JAGAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With application for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 06/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Learned counsel for the petitioner wants some time to file additional
| documents.
| Three weeks' time is granted to do the needful.
| List the matter thereafter.

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| COURT MASTER | COURT MASTER